BID ITEMS WORKSHEET - ROSEWOOD DR. EXT. - HERITAGE OAKS HIKE & BIKE TRAIL

CO #2

HOHBT Seg 4 Rosewood Dr HOHBT Seg 3A
CSJ 090936152 CSJ 090936156 CSJ 090936160

o - Total Proposed |

Line Desc Prev. Qty. Prop. €O |evised Qty.] Subtotal |Prev.Qty. Prop. C/O | Revised Subtotal | Prev. Qty. Prop. C/O} Revised | ¢ ot | Change | Revised | Change Order

No. | item | Code ltem Description UOM|Bid Qty]  CO Price Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Order Qty Qty. Amount
3 | 0110 6002 |EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) CY | 1920 $12.50 1,920.00 510.00 2,430.00 6,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 266.63 0.00 266.63 0.00 510.00 2696.63 | $ 6,375.00
7 | 0160|6003 [FURNISH AND PLACE TOPSOIL (4") SY | 34,720 $3.00 18,532.00 | 9,356.00 | 27,888.00 28,068.00 12577 0.00 12,577.00 0.00 3611.00 | 4944.00 | 8555.00 | 14,832.00 | 14300.00 | 49020.00 | $ 42,900.00
22 | 0420 | 6004 |DRILL SHAFT (36 IN) LF 621 $160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 621.00 (72.40) 548.60 (11,584.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -72.40 548.60 $ (11,584.00)
26 | 0422 | 6005 |CEM STABIL BKFL CcYy 110 $120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 50.00 160.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 160.00 | $ 6,000.00
30 | 0432 6002 |RIPRAP (CONC) (5") CY | 366.5 $530.00 358.40 11.00 369.40 5,830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 0.00 8.10 0.00 11.00 377.50 $ 5,830.00
31 | 0432 6008 |RIPRAP (CONC) (CLB RR8 & RR9) CcYy 40 $450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 11.35 51.35 5,107.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.35 51.35 $ 5,107.50
32 | 0432 6033 |RIPRAP (STONE) (PROTECTION) (18") CY | 7353 $120.70 1,210.00 470.00 1,680.00 56,727.58 17.50 0.00 17.50 0.00 85.40 0.00 85.40 0.00 470.00 178290 | $ 56,727.58
35 | 0450 | 6036 |RAIL (C411) LF 2355 $160.00 362.00 0.00 362.00 0.00 1,993.00 540.00 2,533.00 86,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.00 2895.00 | $ 86,400.00
36 | 0450 | 6047 |RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY A) LF 881 $110.00 489.00 98.00 587.00 10,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 392.00 0.00 392.00 0.00 98.00 979.00 $ 10,780.00
40 | 0464 | 6005 [RC PIPE (CL IlI) (24" LF | 2,162 $60.00 1,139.00 35.00 1,174.00 2,100.00 869.00 0.00 869.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 2043.00 | $ 2,100.00
41 | 0464 | 6007 [RC PIPE (CL Il1) (30") LF 183 $80.00 183.00 52.00 235.00 4,160.00 160.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 395.00 $ 4,160.00
48 | 0467 | 6390 [SET (TY 11)(24")(RCP)(4:1)© EA 3 $900.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 1,800.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 $ 1,800.00
61 | 0531 | 6002 |CONC SIDEWALKS (5") SY | 20881 $38.00 11,457.00 12.00 11,469.00 456.00 4,067.00 0.00 4,067.00 0.00 5,357.00 0.00 5357.00 0.00 12.00 20893.00 | $ 456.00
88 [ 6000 | *™* [16' LIGHT POLES KIM # PRA16-4188 EA 67 $900.00 61.00 1.00 62.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 68.00 $ 900.00
89 | 6000 | **** |LIGHT FIXTURES KIM #1A-CC17A-3-E35-60L-4K-240-BL-NFO EA 67 $1,500.00 61.00 1.00 62.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 68.00 $ 1,500.00
110 [ 9000 ( 001 [CONC REMOVAL (10 x 10 BOX) (FOUND WING) LS 1 $4,582.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 4,582.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 $ 4,582.23
111 ) 0104 | 6015 [REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS) And Replace Per Plan sheet SY 0 $313.55 0.00 27.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 27.00 $ 8,465.86
112 |1 9000 | 002 [Additional Mobilization LS 1 $1,404.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1,404.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 $ 1,404.83
1139000 | 003 [Bond Increase LS 1 $2,265.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2,265.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 $ 2,265.52
118,696.58 90,505.73 14,832.00
TOTAL $ 236,170.53




